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 CHILDREN Born/Baptised Married Died/Buried Census 

1841 
 

1851 
 

1861 
 

1871 
 

1881 
 

1891 
 

1901 
 

1911 
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HUSBAND 
Name: 
Born/Baptised: 
Married: 
Occupation: 
Died/Buried: 
Father: 
Mother: 
 

WIFE 
Name: 
Born/Baptised: 
Married: 
Occupation: 
Died/Buried: 
Father: 
Mother: 
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