## MLFHS Explorers Family Record Sheet



Husband							WIFE								
Name: Born/Baptised: Married: Occupation: Died/Buried: Father: Mother:							Name: Born/Ba Married Occupa Died/Bu Father: Mother	tion: uried:							
1841 185	51	1861	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911	1841	1851	1861	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911

	CHILDREN	Born/Baptised	Married	Died/Buried	Census 1841	1851	1861	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												